Common Mode Choke
CSTS0740 Series
Outline:
产品概要
▪ Excellent impedance characteristics, making it great
      for suppressing common mode noise.
高阻抗特性，能高效抑制共模噪音效果。
▪ Low profile design makes it optimal for surface

  (Ω)
共模阻抗※2
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
直流电阻
Rated
Current (A)
额定电流※3
Rated
Voltage (V)
额定电压
Insulation
Resistance (MΩ)
绝缘耐压
±50% Min Typical Typical Max Max Max Min
CSTS0740-141 0.80  100 140 4.10 5.00 9.00 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-301 2.20  230 300 6.60 8.00 5.20 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-501 3.00  300 500 8.80 10.0 5.00 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-701 3.50  500 700 9.00 11.0 4.30 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-102 5.00  800 1,000 12.0 14.5 3.60 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-132 7.20  910 1,300 15.5 21.0 2.50 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-272 13.5  2,000 2,700 43.5 55.0 1.00 80.0 10.0
CSTS0740-302 18.5  2,500 3,000 63.0 75.0 0.90 80.0 10.0
■ All data is tested based on 25℃ ambient temperature.
     所有数据基于环境温度 25℃条件下测试。
※1 Inductance measure condition at 100KHz,0.1V.
      电感测试条件为 100KHz,0.1V。